AHJ-12 and AHJ-20 Bottle Jacks

Replacement Parts

Replacement parts are listed on the following pages. To order parts or reach our service department, call
1-800-274-6848 Monday through Friday (see our website for business hours, www.waltermeier.com).
Having the Model Number and Serial Number of your product available when you call will allow us to
serve you quickly and accurately.



Parts List: AHJ-12 Bottle Jack

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
1o, AHJ12-1..... PUMP CYlINAET ... ettt eeeees 1
2 AHJ12-2........ccooe Y-Seal*...cooiiiiiiiiiiiiii 5.8x12x5.2mm............c.... 1
e AHJ12-3........ooee NYlon Gasket* .............evvvvvivimiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnns 5.8x12x1.25mm................ 1
Loviiiiiiiiiinn, AHJ12-4.......ccc COPPEI WASKNET ...t et 1
S5 AHJ12-5.........ccee UL Lt e nne 1
T, TS-1503051............. Socket Head Cap SCrew..........cccuvveiieeeneeenns MBX20 ....ooviiiiiiieeiieeiiiinnnn, 8
8 AHJ12-8.......ccoee BASE COVEI ...ttt e 1
(S IO SB-BMM......ccoeieee Steel Ball.........ooovvviii D3MM 4
10, AHJ12-10.........e....... A MOEOr HOUSING ...ttt eee et e e et aeeeeeees 1
1. AHJ12-11................. U e s 1
12............. AHJ12-12................. SPIING. i 1
3. AHJ12-13................. MV ASIIEE ..ttt e 1
14, AHJ12-14................. AN PUMP PIUNGET . ettt 1
5. AHJ12-15................. AT PISION BASE ... .utiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiiiibib bbb bbbbbbbbbb bbb 1
16, AHJ12-16................. O-RING...ccoiiiiiiiiii 20.3x2.65Mm..........cccenn. 2
17, AHJ12-17................. Al SNULE VAIVE .....ueiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis bbb 1
8., AHJ12-18A .............. O-RiING...cooiiiiiiiiiii 42.7X3.7MM.ciiiiiiiii 2
19............ AHJ12-19................. F L 5 (] o TR 1
20 TS-1502021............. Socket Head Cap SCrew..........cccuvveevieeeiieenns MS5X10 oo, 3
21 AHJ12-21................. Shuttle Valve Seal ... 1
22 AHJ12-22................. O-RING...ccoiiiiiiiiii 57x5.3mm.........cceeiiiin, 2
23 AHJ12-23................. O-RING..ccooiiiiiiiiiii 67X2.4MM......ccoeiiiii, 1
24............. AHJ12-24................. TOP COVET et e e e e et e e e e e e e e e ee e aee 1
25 AHJ12-25................. SNAP RING cccooiiiiii D LAMM 1
26............. AHJ12-26................. O-RING...cooiiiiiiiiiii 11.5X1.5MM..ceeeeiiiiiiiiiiines 2
27 i AHJ12-27................. COUPIET . 1
28, AHJ12-28................. AT HOSE ASSEIMDIY ..euiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii bbb bbb 1
29 i AHJ12-29.......c Air Valve ASSEMDBIY ... e 1
30, AHJ12-30.......uunnnnnne. Oil TanK ASSEMDIY....cooiiiiiiiie et e 1
3l AHJ12-31................. Ol FIIEr PIUG...ccoiiiiiiiieeee 1
32, AHJ12-32.........e.. SNAP RING oo D36MM ..o 1
33, AHJ12-33........c.. O-RING RELAINET .....coeiiiiiiiiiii 1
34 AHJ12-34................. O-RING* ..o 36X4.6MM.......cccoeviiiii, 1
35 AHJ12-35................. Seal Washer® ... 1
36 AHJ12-36.......cunnnn... PiStON RING...cociiiiiiiiiei e et 1
37 AHJ12-37...ccuue. RaM ASSEMDBIY ..o 1
38 AHJ12-38................. BUSHING ... 2
39 AHJ12-39................. O-RING* ..o 43x3.55mm.........ccceviiinn 1
40.......ccc. AHJ12-40................. SNAP RING ettt et e 1
41............. SB-AMM.......cccoeeeee Steel Ball........ooovvviii DBANMM 1
42, AHJ12-42................. Safety Valve Ball Seat ..........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiit i 1
43, AHJ12-43................. Safety Valve SPriNg .......eeo it e 1
44............. AHJ12-44................. Safety Valve AdjUSTING SCreW ........ooiiiiiiiiiiit ciiieeeceeeei e 1
45............. AHJ12-45................. O-RING* ..o 7.5X2.65mMm...........cceeenn. 2
46............. AHJ12-46................. SCIBW ... 1
VS AHJ12-47................ COPPEI WASKNET ...t et 4
48............. AHJ12-48................. Valve Block ASSEMDBIY ......oooviiiiis e 2
49............. AHJ12-49................. Release Valve ASSEMDIY ...t e 1
50...ccciiee. SB-6MM.......ccceeeee Steel Ball........oooovviiii DOMM .o 1
51..... AHJ12-51................. LiNK PN e 2
52 AHJ12-52................. PN 3
53 AHJ12-53.......ccc PUMP CYINART ... e 1
54........... AHJ12-54................. O-RING* ..o TX3MM o, 2
55, AHJ12-55................. Nylon Gasket* ..., 7X12X1.5mm........coeeeennn. 1
56..ciinnn. AHJ12-56................. Dustproof RiNG .....coooveviieiiiiiiieiiceii e, 12.5x18.5x6mm................ 1
57 i AHJ12-57....ccce PUMP PIUNGET . ... e 1



58 AHJ12-58................ Pump PlUNGer PiN......oooiiii et et 1

59 AHJ12-59................. LK e 1
60............. AHJ12-60................. Handle SOCKEL ... 1
61l............. AHJ12-61................. Front HANAIE ..........ouviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e et 1
62............. AHJ12-62................. Rear Handle ... 1
63...cceiien TS-1540031............. HeX NUE.....ooo, M5 i 1
64............. TS-2361051............. Lock Washer ..........ccocc, M5 i 1
65 TS-1550031............. Flat Washer.............coooo, M5 o 1
66......nnn.... TS-2285302............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw M5X30 v 1
67.cccvvinnnn. AHJ12-67................. Hex NUut (Thin) ..., MLO..oiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee 2
68 AHJ12-68................. RETUMN SPFiNG c.ceveiii e et 2
69......cce.. AHJ12-69................. SCIEBW . 2
70 .. AHJ12-70................. SPING Lid ..o 1
Tl AHJ12-71.....eeeee. SPHNG WaASNET ... it e 1
T2 SB-AMM......cccoeeeeee Steel Ball...........ccoovvvii GAMM e 1
T3 AHJ12-73................. RETAINET ... 1
T4 AHJ12-74................. SNAP RING ettt e 1
5. AHJ12-75................. Nylon Gasket...........cooevvv, 14x18x1.25Mmm ........cevveeee 2
76..ccccee... AHJ12-76................. Nylon Gasket...........cooovvn 10x14x1.25mMm........ceveeeee 2
TT i AHJ12-77.........cc... O-RiNG...ccoiiiiiiiiii 5X1.8MM...cccoeiiiiiiiii, 3
................. AHJ12-RP...............Repair Kit for AHJ-12 * ...t e
Items marked with an asterisk (*) are included in the Repair Kit.

Parts List: AHJ-20 Bottle Jack

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
1o, AHJ12-1..... PUMP CYlINAET ... e 1
2 AHJ12-2........ccoeee Y-Seal*....coovviiiiiiiiiiii 5.8x12x5.2mm............c... 1
e AHJ12-3.........oeee Nylon Gasket* ...........cccvvvvvvvviinnininnnns 5.8x12x1.25mm................ 1
Loviiiiiiiiiinn, AHJ12-4.......c COPPEI WASKNET ...ttt e 1
S5 AHJ12-5.........ccce UL Lttt S nee 1
Borerreriieen AHJ12-6...........ce.. O-RiNG....cooiiiiiiiiii 18x2.65MmM........cccvvvvvrnnnnn. 1
T, TS-1503051............. Socket Head Cap Screw.................... MBX20 ....covviiiiiieeiieeiiiiann, 8
8 AHJ12-8.......ceee BASE COVEI ...ttt e 1
(S IO SB-BMM......ccoveeenn. Steel Ball...........ccoovvvviii 7151101 01 ISP 4
10, AHJ12-10.........e....... A MOEOr HOUSING ...ttt eeee et e et aeeeeeees 1
1. AHJ12-11................. U e s 1
12............. AHJ12-12................. SPING. i 1
3., AHJ12-13................. MV ASIIEE ..ttt b 1
14......e.. AHJ12-14................. AN PUMP PIUNGET . ettt 1
5. AHJ12-15................. AT PISION BASE ... .utiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiibibiiiii bbb bbb 1
16............. AHJ12-16................. O-RiNG...ccooiiiiiiiii 20.3x2.65mMm..........cceennn. 2
17, AHJ12-17................. AN SNULE VaIVE.....uiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii s bbb 1
8., AHJ12-18................. O-RiNG...ccoiiiiiiiiiiiii 42.7X3.7MM.ceiiiiiiiiee 2
19............ AHJ12-19................. F L 5 (o] P TTTRTRTN 1
20 TS-1502021............. Socket Head Cap Screw.................... MS5X10 oo, 3
21 AHJ12-21................. Shuttle Valve Seal ...........cccco 1
220 AHJ12-22................. O-RiNG...ccooviiiiiiiiii 57x5.3mm.........ccceiiiin, 2
23 AHJ12-23................. O-RiNG...ccooiiiiiiiiiii 67X2.4MM.......coooiii, 1
24............. AHJ12-24................. TOP COVET et e e e et e et e e e e e e e e aee 1
25 AHJ12-25................. SNAP RING ..coovviiiii GLAMM .o 1
26............. AHJ12-26................. O-RiNG...ccoiviiiiiiiii 11.5X1.5MM..ceeeiiiiiiiiiiiines 2
27 i AHJ12-27................. COUPIET . 1
28 AHJ12-28................ Air HOSE ASSEMDIY ... e 1
29 AHJ12-29.......e..e. Air Valve ASSEMDBIY ... 1
30, AHJ20-30.........enn..... Oil TanK ASSEMDIY....cooiiiiiiiieei et e 1
3l AHJ20-31................. Ol FIIEr PIUG..ccoiiiiiiiieee 1



32 AHJ20-32.......uuunnneee. SNAP RING oo

33 AHJ20-33......eeeeee. O-RiNG RELAINET ...ttt e
3 AHJ20-34..........cc... O-RiNG* ..o 46.8X4.6MmM.......oeeeeeeeennne
35 AHJ20-35................. Seal Washer® ...
36 AHJ20-36.........en...... PiStON RING...cciiiiiiiie e e
37 AHJ20-37....couveennn. RaM ASSEMDBIY ...
12 TR AHJ20-38..........cc..... BUSKHING .. e
39, AHJ20-39......ccceee. O-RiNG* ..o 53X4.6MM.....ccceviiiiiiiinnnn.
40............ AHJ20-40................. SNAP RING ottt e
41............. SB-AMM......cccoeeeee Steel Ball..........oooovvviiii GAMM .o
42, i, AHJ12-42................. Safety Valve Ball Seat.........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiit i
43, AHJ12-43................. Safety Valve SPriNg .......eei it e
44............. AHJ12-44................. Safety Valve AdjUSTING SCreW ........ciiiiiiiiiiiit ciiieeecieeei e
45......une AHJ12-45................. O-RiNG* ..o 7.5X2.65MM....ccccceeiinnnnnnn.
46............. AHJ12-46................. ST ..ttt ettt ettt ettt bbbt e e e e e ohbbbe e e e e e e e e e e bbb e e e e e e e e e e aaneees
A7 oo, AHJ12-47................ COPPEI WASKNET ...t e
48............. AHJ12-48................. Valve BIock ASSEMDBIY ......oooiiiiiii s e
49............. AHJ12-49................. Release ASSEMDIY ..ot e
50....ccciee. SB-6MM.......ccceeee Steel Ball.........ooovvviii 7151101 0 1 ISP
5l AHJ12-51..........cc..... LINK PIN et bt e e
52 AHJ12-52.........ccee. PN e e e e
53 AHJ12-53......cccc PUMP CYINART ... e
54 AHJ12-54................. O-RiNG* .o TX3MM (e
55 AHJ12-55.......cc Nylon Gasket* ..., TX12X1.5Mmm....eeiiiiiias
56..ciinnn. AHJ12-56................. Dustproof RiNG ......coovveiiiiiiiiiiiiieccceiiiian, 12.5x18.5x6mm................
57 i AHJ12-57.....cccce PUMP PIUNGET ... e
58 AHJ12-58................ Pump PlUNGer PiN......coooi e e
59, AHJ12-59.........cceee. LINK oottt bbb e e e e e e e e e e e e e naeees
60............. AHJ12-60................. HaNdle SOCKEL ...
61l............. AHJ12-61................. Front HANAIE ..........ouiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii s et
62............. AHJ12-62................. Rear Handle ...
63..iieeenn TS-1540031............. HEX NUL ... M5
64............. TS-2361051............. Lock Washer .........ccoo, M5 o
65..ieeenn. TS-1550031............. Flat Washer.........cccooviiiiiiiiiie, M5
66.....nnn.... TS-2285302............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw ............ M5X30 cevvviiiieeiiieeiii
67 cvreeeenn. AHJ20-67..........c..... HexX NUut (Thin) ..., MLO .
68 AHJ20-68................. RETUMN SPIING i e
69...uueeennn. AHJ20-69................. ST .ttt etttk e e e e e e ohbb b e e e e e e e e e e e ab e e e e e e e e e aneees
70, AHJ20-70.........oee..... SPHNG Lid . e
Tl AHJ12-71.....uueee. SPHNG WaASNET ...t e
T2 SB-AMM.......cccceeeee Steel Ball.........oooovvviiii GAMM .o
T3 AHJ20-73..........cc.. RETAINET ..
T4 AHJ20-74.........e..... SNAP RING ettt et e
75 i, AHJ12-75.....ccceeee. Nylon Gasket..........ooovvviieiiieeiiiiiiiieeeee, 14x18x1.25mm.................
E4C T AHJ12-76......ccveeee.. Nylon Gasket..........oovvuvviiiiiiieiiiiiiiiieeeee, 10x14x1.25mm.................
7 i, AHJ12-77....vviee. O-RiNG.cciiiiiiiiiiiiie e 5X1.8MM.....cuviieiiieiiiine
................. AHJ20-RP................Repair Kit fOr AHJ-20 * .......oooiiiiiii et e

Items marked with an asterisk (*) are included in the Repair Kit.

JET

WALTER MEIER (Manufacturing) Inc.

427 New Sanford Road
LaVergne, Tennessee 37086
Phone: 800-274-6848
www.waltermeier.com





